3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-10-31
01:11:12

2 2018-10-18
22:06:46

3 2018-10-13
07:02:21

BITCOIN

3GUYhFNbP3unLKThxT77VasAuaRiYhYdxt

0.00172477 BTC&
108.82 USD

0.00172477 BTC&
108.82 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

alaf2ed184131bb0c4%a%94 - 0.00013365 BTC

77cf499ea7abfa8fad8cd3

dff21f525fa45aed4958

9c700099e41286db42a8b7 - 0.00013895 BTC

2280d5f0338ah61cS55%ect

b1lbf93c9477daaShc9ct

b2eab62b1f93869794ff81 - 0.00014211 BTC

09bd465e86F31a46f53b65

bf51114dbffd1df8e27d
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GuYhFNbP3unLKTbxT77VasAuaRiYhYdxt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1af2ed184131bb0c49a9477cf499ea7abfa8fad8cd3dff21f525fa45aed4958
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1af2ed184131bb0c49a9477cf499ea7abfa8fad8cd3dff21f525fa45aed4958
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1af2ed184131bb0c49a9477cf499ea7abfa8fad8cd3dff21f525fa45aed4958
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c700099e41286db42a8b72280d5f0338ab61c559ecfb1bf93c9477daa5bc9cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c700099e41286db42a8b72280d5f0338ab61c559ecfb1bf93c9477daa5bc9cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c700099e41286db42a8b72280d5f0338ab61c559ecfb1bf93c9477daa5bc9cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2eab62b1f93869794ff8109bd465e86f31a46f53b65bf51114dbffd1df8e27d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2eab62b1f93869794ff8109bd465e86f31a46f53b65bf51114dbffd1df8e27d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2eab62b1f93869794ff8109bd465e86f31a46f53b65bf51114dbffd1df8e27d
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11
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Date & time

2018-08-07
05:46:42

2018-07-15
03:26:22

2018-07-11
04:26:14

2018-07-04
05:40:59

2018-07-04
05:40:59

2018-07-02
20:12:52

2017-01-02
22:30:53

2016-10-26
00:58:38

2016-10-23
22:08:31

Transaction Id

0c99664hf2t4152d42ed8f

765619ch4ecld?4ddee4?d

37a3e0bffc561fe8de2e

92f4te9f0b872c7927fb40

349cabc96f1ff26c3cfat9

0cc35d87bd92b7051be4?

8c83158d141d295ac15d%c

1a29df2375f96f68115f15

8982ah8552dal23feab5c

884a74aff2161a919b5044

f1b718f8cf260cf407b3ba

ob99d5433fc6fd92984F

e4dd536f50a9f82910e47b

13f3ec6620d9f037d50672

7b3743107e665bc16f45

93e15bbeffc7b506397383

c824576ff513dab6f396el4

46838e23e3¢c2h6108e97

97b96b53bd93ec215505fe

daflff1c99f1d0fleS6c4a

e7d832ae4chl16686ah3c

ee951ec25eb5f10638cbH48

bdd227709da877caa949f2

2fef58133636cd71a4l17

fbab2ededfbeb02f94d2d4

c9016d8f27008e306dbcal

ef58ff9cafl244e5dlde

Amount

0.00014640

0.00020043

0.00021179

0.00024736

0.00025169

0.00025239

0.00020043

0.00025169

0.00024736

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/3


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c99664bf2f4152d42ed8f765619cb4ec1d94ddee47d37a3e0bffc561fe8de2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c99664bf2f4152d42ed8f765619cb4ec1d94ddee47d37a3e0bffc561fe8de2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c99664bf2f4152d42ed8f765619cb4ec1d94ddee47d37a3e0bffc561fe8de2e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f4fe9f0b872c7927fb40349ca6c96f1ff26c3cf4f90cc35d87bd9b7051be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f4fe9f0b872c7927fb40349ca6c96f1ff26c3cf4f90cc35d87bd9b7051be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92f4fe9f0b872c7927fb40349ca6c96f1ff26c3cf4f90cc35d87bd9b7051be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c83158d141d295ac15d9c1a29df2375f96f68115f158982ab8552da123fea5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c83158d141d295ac15d9c1a29df2375f96f68115f158982ab8552da123fea5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c83158d141d295ac15d9c1a29df2375f96f68115f158982ab8552da123fea5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/884a74aff2161a919b5044f1b718f8cf260cf407b3ba5b99d5433fc6fd92984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/884a74aff2161a919b5044f1b718f8cf260cf407b3ba5b99d5433fc6fd92984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/884a74aff2161a919b5044f1b718f8cf260cf407b3ba5b99d5433fc6fd92984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4dd536f50a9f82910e47b13f3ec6620d9f037d506727b3743107e665bc16f45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4dd536f50a9f82910e47b13f3ec6620d9f037d506727b3743107e665bc16f45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4dd536f50a9f82910e47b13f3ec6620d9f037d506727b3743107e665bc16f45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93e15bbeffc7b506397383c824576ff513da6f396e1446838e23e3c2b6108e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93e15bbeffc7b506397383c824576ff513da6f396e1446838e23e3c2b6108e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93e15bbeffc7b506397383c824576ff513da6f396e1446838e23e3c2b6108e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b96b53bd93ec215505fed4f1ff1c99f1d0f1e56c4ae7d832ae4cb16686ab3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b96b53bd93ec215505fed4f1ff1c99f1d0f1e56c4ae7d832ae4cb16686ab3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b96b53bd93ec215505fed4f1ff1c99f1d0f1e56c4ae7d832ae4cb16686ab3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee951ec25eb5f10638c648bdd227709da877caa949f22fef58133636cd71a417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee951ec25eb5f10638c648bdd227709da877caa949f22fef58133636cd71a417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee951ec25eb5f10638c648bdd227709da877caa949f22fef58133636cd71a417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbab2ededfbe602f94d2d4c9016d8f27008e306dbca1ef58ff9caf1244e5d1de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbab2ededfbe602f94d2d4c9016d8f27008e306dbca1ef58ff9caf1244e5d1de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbab2ededfbe602f94d2d4c9016d8f27008e306dbca1ef58ff9caf1244e5d1de
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Date & time

2016-09-08
21:13:03

2016-08-04
21:15:18

2016-08-02
23:00:24

2016-07-19
23:05:22

2016-07-01
17:26:48

2016-06-28
02:17:44

Transaction Id

6beb74b040404a46e0647f

0af141d250b2944347880a

c2f38b29b8dd275150d2

fhl123f66221a3dccBas57e3

9c6558f62a44cflcsd9che

4ae554d2436ccad?757e

fal1l2978aebc?35c036cbH24

4at?c95a249a42b2682c4d

e6564c3e59620387f6¢ca

c3c28b2d7828fe995bb6b44

b481cfeab955a6cfdec?22b

49d95289cfedaeld391c

8b3b1559d88dh140181e02

ed8cebbad25971cl24ecc?

f688b72ach65dd560362

710f0b78c9ff014015bbcS

5bd469d253f511e52cf282

d40880ec675247ea2343

Amount

+ 0.00013365

0.00025239

+

0.00021179

+

0.00013895

+

0.00014211

+

+

0.00014640

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be674b040404a46e0647f5af141d250b2944347880ac2f38b29b8dd275150d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be674b040404a46e0647f5af141d250b2944347880ac2f38b29b8dd275150d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6be674b040404a46e0647f5af141d250b2944347880ac2f38b29b8dd275150d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb123f66221a3dcc0a57e39c6558f62a44cf1c5d9cbe4ae554d2436ccad9757e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb123f66221a3dcc0a57e39c6558f62a44cf1c5d9cbe4ae554d2436ccad9757e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb123f66221a3dcc0a57e39c6558f62a44cf1c5d9cbe4ae554d2436ccad9757e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12978aebc935c036c6244af9c95a249a42b2682c4de6564c3e59620387f6ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12978aebc935c036c6244af9c95a249a42b2682c4de6564c3e59620387f6ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa12978aebc935c036c6244af9c95a249a42b2682c4de6564c3e59620387f6ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3c28b2d7828fe995b6b44b481cfeab955a6cfdec22b49d95289cfedae1d391c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3c28b2d7828fe995b6b44b481cfeab955a6cfdec22b49d95289cfedae1d391c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3c28b2d7828fe995b6b44b481cfeab955a6cfdec22b49d95289cfedae1d391c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b3b1559d88db140181e02ed8ce6bad25971c124ecc2f688b72acb65dd560362
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b3b1559d88db140181e02ed8ce6bad25971c124ecc2f688b72acb65dd560362
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b3b1559d88db140181e02ed8ce6bad25971c124ecc2f688b72acb65dd560362
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/710f0b78c9ff014015bbc55bd469d253f511e52cf282d40880ec675247ea2343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/710f0b78c9ff014015bbc55bd469d253f511e52cf282d40880ec675247ea2343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/710f0b78c9ff014015bbc55bd469d253f511e52cf282d40880ec675247ea2343

